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OPPONENT 

1 Kean V\A^ 

OWN 
SCORE 

f 3 

4 (f,),l/,C.f^Fa^r:itA^Z(:> 
5?lt^^oodi^Si-^\'^^ ^ 
6 Ct>CKiHMr-c/ \^^^ Z t 

OPP 
SCORE 

13 
3 / 

13 
34s_ 

1995 RESULTS 

ATTEND-
SITE ANCE 

J L - V^H 
H HSO 

OPPONENT ^J^^^SCORE 

7 ^/te/J Uuizl l ^Z_ 

A SIL 

/ / 2 ? 11 

OPP 
SCORE SiTE 

13 

ATTEND­
ANCE 

Zto 

LL 
mUL 
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/ i 
A 

HLI 
37.<fS 

nzi 

-Z H ISco For atB uM H for home A for a\Nay and N fer neutral 

t Vi>r^*.V-£'^«'^ "^^-^ < \ M ^ ' ' 1995 LONG PLAYS 
Please list y jM players with the following mimmums rushrng and passing - 80 yards, interception and iockoff returns - 90 
yards punt retums - 80 yards, punts - 70 yards, field goals - 45 yards Fomvard-pass piays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Ownplayer(s) Opponent Type of piay Scored^ 

1995 INDiVIDUAL SiNGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List oniy those surpassinq the mimmums shown at left 

(iVIln) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(iVim) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
26-

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-return yards 
i^ckoff-retum yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Plays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Hushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MIISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 

—P««aJties 

Total Player Opponent 

l9dS TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent ^ 

10 Fumbles 
CAREER LEADERS 

List any piayers in the following categones who piayed in 1995 and surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parentheses 
Statistics should not include postseason games Under "Years ° listthe actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1992-95 

TOTAL OFFENSE (7.000 yards) 

RUSHING (3.900 yardai 

PASSiNG (325 compietions or 6.800 yards) Years 

Years Games Plays 

RECEIVING nao eatehes er 3.000 yards) cimiB posmon (WR SE a TE ws AB) Years 

PUNTiNG (Min. 100 punts) 

SCORiNG fMm. 275 DOinta^ 

iNTERCEPTIONS /Min 25 intereaptlonsl 

FIELD GOALS fMIn 35 made^ 
NOU 28 ' 9 5 11 06 

Years Games 

Games Att 

.lewsftS) Years 

Years 

Years Games 

Years 

^Rushes 

Comp 

Games 

Games 

TDs 

Games 

Net Yards 

Int Yards 

Catches •^ Yards 

Punts Yards 

PATs FGs 

InL Yards 

Yards 

TD 

TD 

TD 

Avg. 

Pts 

TD 

Years Games Att Made Long 
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